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09/15/2022
Fall Spectacular LAE 1
Millers Horse Palace

Show Date:

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Rider Score PayOwner

FUTURITY (3 YR OLDS) Open

$1,194.88Reymember Cash Roy OliverCW Bar Ranch 74.0
$896.16Dmac Mocktail Dave W StewartJann M Parker 73.0
$597.44Mecom Bet Kip DentonRandall Stoeberl 72.0
$298.72Lil Nickles Cat Roy OliverCW Bar Ranch 71.5

$0.00Countin My Blessins Steve BatesSteve Bates 71.0
$0.00Smooth Roxie Rey David HymasJacob Slane 60.0
$0.00Little Stevie Boon David HymasLone Pine Performance Horses 60.0
$0.00Tcr Catjumpoverdboon Renea WilliamsRenea Williams 60.0
$0.00Tellin Wild Lies Kip DentonGabe L Miller 60.0
$0.00Playin Suen Levi SchulzeMark Dunning 0.0
$0.00Mosas Shorty Sue Gordon BrayNathan McAdams 0.0
$0.00Lbr Little Pepper Levi SchulzeThad York 0.0

Class Entries: 12 Class Total: $2,987.20

DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Open

$774.08Indy 500 Dave W StewartJann M Parker 75.0
$580.56Cut Mora Checks Kip DentonJB Cox 73.0
$387.04Reyzin The Line Roy OliverCW Bar Ranch 72.5
$193.52Blu Illusion Dave W StewartJann M Parker 72.0

$0.00Sweetish Hot Sox Kip DentonDarrell & Jessica Lee 71.0
$0.00Thisboomerisforkeeps Justin JohnsonLaurie R Mills 70.0
$0.00Bamas Pistol Gordon BrayTriangle T Llc 69.0
$0.00Rebel Katie Mike HoffmanBarbara Lawson 60.0
$0.00Perfect Roan Rabbit Mike HoffmanMike Hoffman 60.0
$0.00Real Smooth Talker Jeremy YoungTLC Ranch LLC 0.0
$0.00Reygalo Robin M HayesGregory Ranches, LLC 0.0
$0.00Ima Checkmaker Robin M HayesDavid M Reyes 0.0

Class Entries: 12 Class Total: $1,935.20

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Open

$774.08Metallic Tides Dave W StewartJann M Parker 76.0
$580.56Power Naps Justin JohnsonHelen J Larsen 74.0
$387.04Lexi Boon Levi SchulzeThad York 73.0
$193.52Tuned Pretty Smooth Will M NuttallDeAnna Leigh 71.0

$0.00Shady Secrets Justin JohnsonLynn M Moore 69.0
$0.00One Stylish Boon David HymasLone Pine Performance Horses 67.0
$0.00Liteofthesilkyboon Wylie FraserWylie Fraser 60.0
$0.00TCRSmartlittlekitkat Renea WilliamsTrout Creek Ranch 60.0
$0.00Rey And Shine Jonah DeinesHayden F Heaphy 60.0
$0.00Nrr Cookie Cat Roy OliverJeanne Reyher 60.0
$0.00Shady Lil Smooth Will M NuttallDeAnna Leigh 0.0
$0.00Play The Red Checker Dave W StewartJann M Parker 0.0

Class Entries: 12 Class Total: $1,935.20

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

$684.70Metallic Tides Jann M ParkerJann M Parker 72.0
$480.74Lexi Boon Thad YorkThad York 71.0
$291.36Shady Secrets Lynn M MooreLynn M Moore 70.0

$0.00Rey Smooth Talker Michelle B Van DykeMichelle Van Dyke 69.0
$0.00Rey And Shine Hayden F HeaphyHayden F Heaphy 63.0
$0.00Blu Jeans N Pearls Christine BatesSteve Bates 60.0
$0.00Freddy Don Kathleen StrainKathleen Strain 0.0
$0.00Cat N The Boon Audra CrouseTriangle T Llc 0.0
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09/15/2022
Fall Spectacular LAE 1
Millers Horse Palace

Show Date:

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Rider Score PayOwner

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

Class Entries: 8 Class Total: $1,456.80
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09/17/2022
Fall Spectacular LAE 2
Millers Horse Palace

Show Date:

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Rider Score PayOwner

FUTURITY (3 YR OLDS) Open

$1,326.15Reymember Cash Roy OliverCW Bar Ranch 74.0
$931.13Tellin Wild Lies Kip DentonGabe L Miller 73.0
$564.32Smooth Roxie Rey David HymasJacob Slane 72.0

$0.00Dmac Mocktail Dave W StewartJann M Parker 71.0
$0.00Lil Nickles Cat Roy OliverCW Bar Ranch 71.0
$0.00Tcr Catjumpoverdboon Renea WilliamsRenea Williams 70.0
$0.00Countin My Blessins Steve BatesSteve Bates 69.0
$0.00Little Stevie Boon David HymasLone Pine Performance Horses 68.0
$0.00Lbr Little Pepper Levi SchulzeThad York 60.0
$0.00Mosas Shorty Sue Gordon BrayNathan McAdams 60.0
$0.00Mecom Bet Kip DentonRandall Stoeberl 0.0

Class Entries: 11 Class Total: $2,821.60

DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Open

$774.08Reyzin The Line Roy OliverCW Bar Ranch 74.0
$580.56Blu Illusion Dave W StewartJann M Parker 72.0
$387.04Thisboomerisforkeeps Justin JohnsonLaurie R Mills 71.0
$193.52Reygalo Robin M HayesGregory Ranches, LLC 70.0

$0.00Rebel Katie Mike HoffmanBarbara Lawson 63.0
$0.00Perfect Roan Rabbit Mike HoffmanMike Hoffman 60.0
$0.00Sweetish Hot Sox Kip DentonDarrell & Jessica Lee 60.0
$0.00Leaving Texas Nathan HayesScott & John Murdock 0.0
$0.00Bamas Pistol Gordon BrayTriangle T Llc 0.0
$0.00Real Smooth Talker Jeremy YoungTLC Ranch LLC 0.0
$0.00Indy 500 Dave W StewartJann M Parker 0.0
$0.00Cut Mora Checks Kip DentonJB Cox 0.0

Class Entries: 12 Class Total: $1,935.20

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Open

$853.33Metallic Tides Dave W StewartJann M Parker 76.0
$599.15Shady Lil Smooth Will M NuttallDeAnna Leigh 74.0
$363.12Tuned Pretty Smooth Will M NuttallDeAnna Leigh 73.5

$0.00Power Naps Justin JohnsonHelen J Larsen 73.0
$0.00Shady Secrets Justin JohnsonLynn M Moore 72.0
$0.00Talkin Bout Love Jeremy YoungTLC Ranch LLC 71.5
$0.00Higher And Brighter Tom R CampbellTwin Sugars LLC 71.0
$0.00TCRSmartlittlekitkat Renea WilliamsTrout Creek Ranch 60.0
$0.00Lexi Boon Levi SchulzeThad York 60.0
$0.00Nrr Cookie Cat Roy OliverJeanne Reyher 60.0
$0.00Liteofthesilkyboon Wylie FraserWylie Fraser 0.0

Class Entries: 11 Class Total: $1,815.60

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

$658.80Metallic Tides Jann M ParkerJann M Parker 73.0
$439.20Rey Smooth Talker Michelle B Van DykeMichelle Van Dyke 71.0

$0.00Cat N The Boon Audra CrouseTriangle T Llc 69.0
$0.00Shady Secrets Lynn M MooreLynn M Moore 68.0
$0.00Freddy Don Kathleen StrainKathleen Strain 60.0

Class Entries: 5 Class Total: $1,098.00
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09/18/2022
Fall Spectacular LAE 3
Millers Horse Palace

Show Date:

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Rider Score PayOwner

DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Open

$740.91Leaving Texas Nathan HayesScott & John Murdock 73.0
$520.21Blu Illusion Dave W StewartJann M Parker 72.5
$315.28Sweetish Hot Sox Kip DentonDarrell & Jessica Lee 72.0

$0.00Reyzin The Line Roy OliverCW Bar Ranch 71.5
$0.00Thisboomerisforkeeps Justin JohnsonLaurie R Mills 71.0
$0.00Bamas Pistol Gordon BrayTriangle T Llc 70.0
$0.00Perfect Roan Rabbit Mike HoffmanMike Hoffman 67.0
$0.00Cut Mora Checks Kip DentonJB Cox 60.0
$0.00Rebel Katie Mike HoffmanBarbara Lawson 60.0

Class Entries: 9 Class Total: $1,576.40

DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

$500.00Reygalo Jerry GregoryGregory Ranches, LLC 75.0
$0.00Ima Checkmaker David M ReyesDavid M Reyes 68.0
$0.00Leaving Texas John Wade MurdockScott & John Murdock 60.0

Class Entries: 3 Class Total: $500.00

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Open

$740.91Shady Lil Smooth Will M NuttallDeAnna Leigh 76.0
$520.21Nrr Cookie Cat Roy OliverJeanne Reyher 75.0
$315.28Metallic Tides Dave W StewartJann M Parker 74.0

$0.00Tuned Pretty Smooth Will M NuttallDeAnna Leigh 73.0
$0.00Talkin Bout Love Jeremy YoungTLC Ranch LLC 72.0
$0.00Power Naps Justin JohnsonHelen J Larsen 71.0
$0.00Cat N The Boon Gordon BrayTriangle T Llc 60.0
$0.00Liteofthesilkyboon Wylie FraserWylie Fraser 60.0
$0.00Shady Secrets Justin JohnsonLynn M Moore 0.0

Class Entries: 9 Class Total: $1,576.40

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

$587.04Metallic Tides Jann M ParkerJann M Parker 75.0
$391.36Cat N The Boon Audra CrouseTriangle T Llc 70.0

$0.00Shady Secrets Lynn M MooreLynn M Moore 69.0
$0.00Rey Smooth Talker Michelle B Van DykeMichelle Van Dyke 60.0

Class Entries: 4 Class Total: $978.40
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